To: Stephanie Brady[stephanie_brady@fws.gov]; Lor, Socheata[socheata_lor@fws.gov]; Doug
Damberg[doug_damberg@fws.gov]; Drew Crane[drew_crane@fws.gov]; Jenifer
Kohout[jenifer_kohout@fws.gov]; Christopher Putnam[christopher_putnam@fws.gov]

Cc: Tracy Fischbach[tracy_fischbach@fws.gov]; Greg Siekaniec[greg_siekaniec@fws.gov]; Ryan
Wilson[ryan_wilson@fws.gov]

From: Martin, John

Sent: 2017-12-15T15:38:46-05:00

Importance: Normal

Subject: Coastal Plain 1002 Area Draft EA - CLEAN READING COPY FOR REVIEW

Received: 2017-12-15T15:39:02-05:00

Proposed Rule DRAFT EA 15 Dec 2017am1100 READING COPYv3.docx

All

As discussed this morning, and on behalf of Stephanie Brady, Chief of Conservation
Planning and Policy, please find attached a reading copy of the Draft EA Coastal Plain
1002 Area proposed rule change.

Thanks

John



